(iii) 09.30 hrs to 18.00 hrs(Mon-Fri)- 

011-24632950,Ext-3523,E-Mail:-etendersupport@aai.aero, 

sanjeevkumar@aai.aero and snita@aai.aero.     

(iv) 09.30hrs to 18.00 hrs (Mon-Fri)-  

011-24657900, E-Mail:- gmitchq@aai.aero 

Tender Processing fee of Rs.1180/- (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty only) (i/c GST) 

(non-refundable) will be required to be paid by online payment through CPP Portal. FDR/BG/DD shall not 

be accepted. 

EMD amounting to Rs. 24,600/- (Rupees Twenty-Four Thousand and six Hundred Only) will be 

required to be paid by online payment through CPP Portal. FDR/BG/DD shall not be accepted. 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app

3.   The following 2 Envelopes shall be submitted through online at CPP portal by the bidders as 

per the following schedule: